
  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Tuesday,  March 31,  2015 

 

Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary    
 

Jr High  
 
****** 

 
Teachers: The Track bus leave time today (Tues)  is 2:45.   

Please dismiss track team members at approximately 2:37. 

 

JH Students: “If you are interested in participating in Show Choir, we will meet today 

(Tues) during 1
st
 lunch.”  --- Mrs. Mencel 

 

Congratulations to Maddox Burr and Abbie Johnson who each earned 10 feathers in the 

“Bus Safety Poster Contest” and will move on to the State and National Competition with 

a chance to receive the money prize offered by the state in October.  

The following students placed as “Runners Up” and have earned 5 feathers each: 

Grant Combites, Max Richardson, Laney Brown, Lily Lionberger 

Mr. Kitch is proud of all who entered a poster and each will receive a feather for their  

efforts! 

 
Scholastic Bowl meet  TODAY, March 31

st
  @ DC 4:00 LVTM 3:20 

 

Spring Picture orders and payments are due  in the office by Monday, April 6
th

. 
 

Dr Olson's schedule this week: 
Mon, Mar 30 - LH 
Tues, Mar 31 - LH 
Wed, Apr 1    - LH 
Thur, Apr 2   – Teacher Institute 
Fri,    Apr 3   – NO SCHOOL 

 

8
th

 Grade VB players: Turn in VB shorts ASAP. 

 

Track pictures will be taken on Monday, April 13. 

 

Staff: “Books Are Fun” is in the library. Orders and payments are due by 

Wednesday, April 8
th

 at 2pm. 

 
*********** 



 

 

Menu:  Pork roast w/ gravy, mashed potatoes, broccoli salad, romaine lettuce,  

                        bread & butter, fruit 

    

Tomorrow:   Grilled cheese sandwich, green beans, romaine lettuce, fruit 

 

             

                                  

Today’s Activities:  Track @ Bushnell 4:00 LVTM 2:45 

                                  Scholastic Bowl @ DC 4:00 LVTM 3:20 

                                                   
Upcoming:                Thurs, April 2  -   NO SCHOOL, Full SIP day 

                                    April 3 – 6  -   NO SCHOOL, Spring Break 

                                          April 7  -   School resumes, Regular Day 

 

                                 Wed, May 13 -    1
st
 grade FT to Carthage  LVTM 9:30am 

                                Thurs, May 14  -  JH Spring Concert   6:30 pm  

                                    Fri, May 15  -   Elementary Music Program 1:30pm 

                                Thurs, May 21 –  PreK field trip to Peoria Zoo  LVTM 8:00am 

                                 Mon, May 25 –   NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day 

                                 Wed, May 27  -  Kindergarten field trip to Burlington LVTM 8:15am 

                                    Fri, May 29 –   8
th

 Grade Promotion 7:00pm 

 

                                  Mon, June 1 –    Last day of student attendance 

                                  Tues, June 2 –   Teacher Institute 
 

 

 

 

 

                      

 


